Notification of Regional Result

Edinburgh Central

The total number of votes given to each registered party or individual candidate was as follows:

Abolish The Scottish Parliament Party
Alba Party

All for Unity

Animal Welfare Party

Communist Party of Britain

Freedom Alliance - Integrity, Society, Economy
Reform UK

Scottish Conservative and Unionist Party
Scottish Family Party

Scottish Green Party

Scottish Labour Party

Scottish Liberal Democrats

Scottish Libertarian Party

Scottish National Party (SNP)

Scottish Renew

Scottish Women's Equality Party

Social Democratic Party

UK Independence Party (UKIP)
Independent - Graczyk, Ashley

The total number of votes cast across the Edinburgh Central
consituency at the Scottish Parliamentary election on 6 May 2021 was

The total number of ballot papers rejected was
The turnout for the constituency was

Signed

Elections
Edinburgh 2021

48
639
279
179

90
102

88

9,766
154
7,604
6,866
3,075
93
12,476

18
161

33

30

75

41,835

59

62.69%

Returning Officer



