Notification of Regional Result

Edinburgh Central

The total number of votes given to each registered party or individual candidate was as follows:

Abolish The Scottish Parliament Party	48
Alba Party	639
All for Unity	279
Animal Welfare Party	179
Communist Party of Britain	90
Freedom Alliance - Integrity, Society, Economy	102
Reform UK	88
Scottish Conservative and Unionist Party	9,766
Scottish Family Party	154
Scottish Green Party	7,604
Scottish Labour Party	6,866
Scottish Liberal Democrats	3,075
Scottish Libertarian Party	93
Scottish National Party (SNP)	12,476
Scottish Renew	18
Scottish Women's Equality Party	161
Social Democratic Party	33
UK Independence Party (UKIP)	30
Independent - Graczyk, Ashley	75
The total number of votes cast across the Edinburgh Central	
consituency at the Scottish Parliamentary election on 6 May 2021 was	41,835
The total number of ballot papers rejected was	59
The turnout for the constituency was	62.69%
Signed	



48	
639	
279	
179	
90	
102	
88	
9,766	
154	
7,604	
6,866	
3,075	
93	
12,476	
18	
161	
33	
30	
75	
41,835	
59	
60 600 <i>(</i>	

Signed

Returning Officer